FREERIDE E-XC 2017 <2017><EU><F3001Q1>

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 7000300100004 FRAME ORANGE "700L1" 1.00
2 70003001152 CONNECTION BRACKET R/S 14 1.00
3 70003101051 CONNECTION BRACKET L. VMT 1.00
4 70003002033 SUBFRAME CPL. 1.00
5 58404041000 CLOSING COVER SWINGARM SM 03 2.00
6 0912080123 AH SCREW DIN912 M8X12 2.00
7 47003013000 ENGINE BRACKET SCREW 85 SX 1.00
8 0035100209 AH collar screw M10x20 ISA45 8.00
9 70003001060 CROSS PIPE 1.00
10 70003090144 ENGINE GUARD CPL. 1.00
14 70003039100 FOOTREST MOUNTING R/S '12 1.00

FRAME
16139



15 70003038100 FOOTREST MOUNTING L/S 12 1.00
16 0032100356S AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X35 ISA45 4.00
18 50180105 Threaded bush M12 d20 1.00
19 69004094000 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X56 WS13 08 1.00
20 0035080506S AH collar screw M8x50 ISA45 2.00
23 70003024050 SIDE STAND SPRING PLATE 12 1.00
24 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 2.00
25 0016070253 PLASTIC SCREW K7X25 PT1447 2.00
26 70007039000 SEAT LOCKING MECHANISM 1.00
27 70004016000 MONOSHOCK SCREW TOP M12X80 1.00
28 70007039050 BRACKET QUICK LOCK 1.00
29 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 2.00
30 70003096100 SPROCKET COVER 1.00
31 45239060050 COLLAR BUSHING 6,3X8X13X9,5 2.00
32 70003053000 CHAIN SLIDING PIECE BELOW CPL. 1.00
33 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 1.00
34 47103040033 FOOTREST CPL. 14 1.00
35 47103041000 FOOTREST R/S 1.00
36 47103040000 FOOTREST L/S 1.00
37 54803044000 PIN FOR FOOT PED 51.5X9.8 MM FE 2.00
38 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00
39 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00
40 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00
43 69004095000 ADAPTOR NUT M10 1.00
99 70003053010 CHAIN SLIDING KIT BELOW 0.00




